1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910451433203321
Khanna Monica

MCQs for the FRCR part 1 [[electronic resource] /] / Monica Khanna,
Leon Menezes, David Gallagher

London, : Greenwich Medical Media, 2004

1-107-15695-5
1-280-54119-9
9786610541195
0-511-21406-5
0-511-21585-1
0-511-21048-5
0-511-31487-6
0-511-21225-9

1 online resource (168 p.)

MenezesLeon
GallagherDavid, Minst P.

616.0757076

Radiology, Medical
Radiology, Medical - Examinations
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Cover; Half-title; Title; Copyright; Contents; Preface; List of
Abbreviations; Section 1 - Questions; Section 2 - Answers

Multiple-choice questions (MCQs) are used by many examination
boards as a way of testing a broad spectrum of knowledge in an easily
administered and unbiased way. A perfect revision tool for candidates
sitting the FRCR Part 1 examination to acquaint themselves with the
new IRMER (lonizing Radiation (Medical Exposure)) regulations.



