

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910451433203321
Autore	Khanna Monica
Titolo	MCQs for the FRCR part 1 [[electronic resource] /] / Monica Khanna, Leon Menezes, David Gallagher
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London, : Greenwich Medical Media, 2004
ISBN	1-107-15695-5 1-280-54119-9 9786610541195 0-511-21406-5 0-511-21585-1 0-511-21048-5 0-511-31487-6 0-511-21225-9
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (168 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	MenezesLeon GallagherDavid, MInst P.
Disciplina	616.0757076
Soggetti	Radiology, Medical Radiology, Medical - Examinations Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Half-title; Title; Copyright; Contents; Preface; List of Abbreviations; Section 1 - Questions; Section 2 - Answers
Sommario/riassunto	Multiple-choice questions (MCQs) are used by many examination boards as a way of testing a broad spectrum of knowledge in an easily administered and unbiased way. A perfect revision tool for candidates sitting the FRCR Part 1 examination to acquaint themselves with the new IRMER (Ionizing Radiation (Medical Exposure)) regulations.